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HacteHHbI# cBeTUNbHUK PROLUMEN WLO6B yepHbin 230V 12W 1100Im 60°

IP54 830
Kon n3penna 14708

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

Tennbih 6ensin 3000K
1100ntomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTb CBETU/IbHMKA IM79 92Im/W

lapaHTuA

BpeHp

Hanps»xeHune nuTaHns
®akTop cubl
MoLLHOCTb
MakcrManbHas MOLWHOCTb
Yron nuH3sbl

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
3alWwnTHOE CTEK0
Cpok cnyx0bbl

OnuHa

LnpuHa

BbicoTa

B ynakoske

B Awunke

LiBeT Kopnyca
MaTepwan Kopnyca
Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudmkaThbl

Eprel

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus
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12w
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60°
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6

IP54
50000h
158.0mm
70.0mm
66.5mm
lwT

36wWT
YepHsbI
anloMUHNN
-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS
1374017
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http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1374017
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